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European Cadet Championship
Sunday, March 6, 2022 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY HUN 16.003
2 FRANCE FRA 20.002
3 ITALY ITA 51.014
4 GERMANY GER 52.001
5 ROMANIA ROU 53.012
6 TURKEY TUR 59.003
7 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 79.013
8 SPAIN ESP 83.016
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 95.021
10 POLAND POL 98.026
11 BULGARIA BUL 103.023
12 GREECE GRE 110.015
13 BELGIUM BEL 145.033
14 SERBIA SRB 173.05



Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
Assist: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

2

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)

3

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
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Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)
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Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

3

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

4

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

5

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)

6

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
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Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

1

Bronze Medal

ROU

ITA

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
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Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)
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Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
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Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
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Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)
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Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
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Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
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Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
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European Cadet Championship
Sunday, March 6, 2022 - 12:00

6 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 4 4 5 5 HIYAMA Ryuki 3

5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 6 10 5 0 HEATH Thomas 1

4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 5 15 8 3 WOODWARD Zachary 2

6 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 5 20 9 1 HEATH Thomas 1

4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 5 25 15 6 HIYAMA Ryuki 3

5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 30 24 9 WOODWARD Zachary 2

4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 5 35 28 4 HEATH Thomas 1

6 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 5 40 31 3 WOODWARD Zachary 2

5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 45 34 3 HIYAMA Ryuki 3

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

3 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis 2 2 5 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

1 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 2 4 10 5 CIDU Casian 5

2 PREDARIS Vasileios 11 15 14 4 GHEORGHE Rares 4

1 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 3 18 20 6 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis 3 21 25 5 RADU Luca R

2 PREDARIS Vasileios 3 24 30 5 CIDU Casian 5

1 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 2 26 35 5 RADU Luca R

2 PREDARIS Vasileios 6 32 40 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis 3 35 45 5 CIDU Casian 5

Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

6 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 5 2 2 DANNEELS Birgen 3

5 BUCHMANN Finn 5 10 4 2 PROSSE Art 1

4 KUERBIS Jarl 5 15 5 1 DEVOS Jurre 2

6 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 20 7 2 PROSSE Art 1

4 KUERBIS Jarl 5 25 11 4 DANNEELS Birgen 3

5 BUCHMANN Finn 5 30 18 7 DEVOS Jurre 2

4 KUERBIS Jarl 5 35 19 1 PROSSE Art 1

6 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 40 26 7 DEVOS Jurre 2

5 BUCHMANN Finn 5 45 34 8 DANNEELS Birgen 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)



3 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 3 3 5 5 REALE Edoardo 6

1 RACE Filip 1 4 10 5 STIGLIANO Marco 5

2 GABRIC Strahinja 3 7 15 5 CICCHETTI Davide 4

1 RACE Filip 1 8 20 5 REALE Edoardo 6

3 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 2 10 25 5 CICCHETTI Davide 4

2 GABRIC Strahinja 1 11 30 5 STIGLIANO Marco 5

1 RACE Filip 3 14 35 5 ARUTA Antonio R

2 GABRIC Strahinja 0 14 40 5 REALE Edoardo 6

3 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 1 15 45 5 STIGLIANO Marco 5

Referee: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3 ASLAN Tolga 5 5 2 2 PELOV Stanimir 6

1 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 10 4 2 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5

2 OZTURK Alkim 5 15 10 6 LAZOV Dimitar 4

1 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 20 13 3 PELOV Stanimir 6

3 ASLAN Tolga 5 25 15 2 LAZOV Dimitar 4

2 OZTURK Alkim 5 30 21 6 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5

1 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 35 23 2 LAZOV Dimitar 4

R CAGLAYAN Kerem 5 40 27 4 PELOV Stanimir 6

3 ASLAN Tolga 5 45 30 3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)

6 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 5 4 4 KRAL Lumir 3

5 KUSAK Oskar 5 10 4 0 CACEK Simon 1

4 PARDELA Michal 5 15 7 3 CACEK Matyas 2

6 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 20 11 4 CACEK Simon 1

4 PARDELA Michal 5 25 17 6 KRAL Lumir 3

5 KUSAK Oskar 5 30 19 2 CACEK Matyas 2

4 PARDELA Michal 5 35 29 10 CACEK Simon 1

6 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 40 34 5 CACEK Matyas 2

5 KUSAK Oskar 5 45 39 5 KRAL Lumir 3

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)



6 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 5 5 0 0 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 10 9 9 PECH Kornel 1

4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 2 12 15 6 HANZELY Zsombor 2

6 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 3 15 20 5 PECH Kornel 1

4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 4 19 25 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 1 20 30 5 HANZELY Zsombor 2

4 SAGARDI DIAZ David 2 22 35 5 PECH Kornel 1

6 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 3 25 40 5 HANZELY Zsombor 2

5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 3 28 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

3 BUCHMANN Finn 5 5 2 2 ENACHE Dacian 6

1 KUERBIS Jarl 5 10 8 6 CIDU Casian 5

2 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 15 12 4 RADU Luca 4

1 KUERBIS Jarl 5 20 13 1 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 BUCHMANN Finn 5 25 19 6 RADU Luca 4

2 SCHENKEL Moritz 4 29 30 11 CIDU Casian 5

1 KUERBIS Jarl 3 32 35 5 RADU Luca 4

2 SCHENKEL Moritz 3 35 40 5 GHEORGHE Rares R

3 BUCHMANN Finn 1 36 45 5 CIDU Casian 5

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

3 ASLAN Tolga 5 5 1 1 REALE Edoardo 6

1 CAGLAYAN Kerem 3 8 10 9 STIGLIANO Marco 5

2 KUPELI Adem Doruk 7 15 11 1 ARUTA Antonio 4

R OZTURK Alkim 3 18 20 9 REALE Edoardo 6

3 ASLAN Tolga 4 22 25 5 CICCHETTI Davide R

2 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 27 30 5 STIGLIANO Marco 5

R OZTURK Alkim 3 30 35 5 CICCHETTI Davide R

2 KUPELI Adem Doruk 1 31 40 5 REALE Edoardo 6

3 ASLAN Tolga 0 31 45 5 STIGLIANO Marco 5

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Referee: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)



3 GUILLEY Lucas 5 5 1 1 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 6

1 POGU AXEL 5 10 8 7 KUSAK Oskar 5

2 COUDERC Tom 5 15 9 1 BROSCH Maksymilian 4

1 POGU AXEL 2 17 20 11 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 6

3 GUILLEY Lucas 8 25 23 3 PARDELA Michal R

2 COUDERC Tom 5 30 26 3 KUSAK Oskar 5

R SCELLES GUILLAUME 5 35 29 3 PARDELA Michal R

2 COUDERC Tom 5 40 30 1 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 6

3 GUILLEY Lucas 5 45 40 10 KUSAK Oskar 5

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)
Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

3 CIDU Casian 3 3 5 5 HANZELY Zsombor 6

1 RADU Luca 2 5 10 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

2 ENACHE Dacian 8 13 15 5 PECH Kornel 4

1 RADU Luca 2 15 20 5 HANZELY Zsombor 6

3 CIDU Casian 4 19 25 5 PECH Kornel 4

2 ENACHE Dacian 6 25 30 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

R GHEORGHE Rares 3 28 35 5 PECH Kornel 4

2 ENACHE Dacian 6 34 40 5 HANZELY Zsombor 6

3 CIDU Casian 3 37 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar 5

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

6 COUDERC Tom 3 3 5 5 STIGLIANO Marco 3

5 GUILLEY Lucas 7 10 7 2 CICCHETTI Davide 1

4 POGU AXEL 5 15 11 4 REALE Edoardo 2

6 COUDERC Tom 5 20 17 6 CICCHETTI Davide 1

4 POGU AXEL 5 25 24 7 STIGLIANO Marco 3

5 GUILLEY Lucas 5 30 30 6 REALE Edoardo 2

4 POGU AXEL 4 34 35 5 ARUTA Antonio R

6 COUDERC Tom 6 40 37 2 REALE Edoardo 2

5 GUILLEY Lucas 5 45 42 5 STIGLIANO Marco 3

Referee: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)



6 COUDERC Tom 5 5 2 2 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 GUILLEY Lucas 5 10 7 5 PECH Kornel 1

4 POGU AXEL 3 13 15 8 HANZELY Zsombor 2

6 COUDERC Tom 7 20 19 4 PECH Kornel 1

4 POGU AXEL 1 21 25 6 VAJDA Oszkar 3

5 GUILLEY Lucas 3 24 30 5 HANZELY Zsombor 2

R SCELLES GUILLAUME 1 25 35 5 PECH Kornel 1

6 COUDERC Tom 3 28 40 5 HANZELY Zsombor 2

5 GUILLEY Lucas 8 36 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar 3

Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Referee: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

6 DEVOS Jurre 2 2 5 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 3

5 DANNEELS Birgen 6 8 10 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 1

4 PROSSE Art 3 11 15 5 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis 2

6 DEVOS Jurre 5 16 20 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 1

R VOLCKAERT Cedric 4 20 25 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 3

5 DANNEELS Birgen 10 30 27 2 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis 2

4 PROSSE Art 5 35 31 4 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric R

6 DEVOS Jurre 5 40 31 0 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis 2

5 DANNEELS Birgen 5 45 44 13 PREDARIS Vasileios 3

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 5 1 1 GABRIC Strahinja 6

1 PELOV Stanimir 4 9 10 9 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 5

2 LAZOV Dimitar 6 15 10 0 RACE Filip 4

1 PELOV Stanimir 5 20 15 5 GABRIC Strahinja 6

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 25 15 0 RACE Filip 4

2 LAZOV Dimitar 5 30 23 8 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 5

R HRISTOV Kamen 5 35 23 0 RACE Filip 4

2 LAZOV Dimitar 5 40 27 4 GABRIC Strahinja 6

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 45 33 6 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 5

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)



6 DEVOS Jurre 5 5 3 3 HIYAMA Ryuki 3

5 DANNEELS Birgen 5 10 9 6 HEATH Thomas 1

4 VOLCKAERT Cedric 3 13 15 6 WOODWARD Zachary 2

6 DEVOS Jurre 4 17 20 5 HEATH Thomas 1

R PROSSE Art 3 20 25 5 HIYAMA Ryuki 3

5 DANNEELS Birgen 2 22 30 5 WOODWARD Zachary 2

R PROSSE Art 5 27 35 5 HEATH Thomas 1

6 DEVOS Jurre 3 30 40 5 WOODWARD Zachary 2

5 DANNEELS Birgen 5 35 45 5 HIYAMA Ryuki 3

Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6 CACEK Matyas 5 5 3 3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

5 KRAL Lumir 5 10 5 2 LAZOV Dimitar 1

4 WAGNER Filip 5 15 10 5 HRISTOV Kamen 2

6 CACEK Matyas 5 20 10 0 LAZOV Dimitar 1

4 WAGNER Filip 5 25 17 7 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

5 KRAL Lumir 5 30 21 4 HRISTOV Kamen 2

4 WAGNER Filip 5 35 24 3 PELOV Stanimir R

6 CACEK Matyas 5 40 25 1 HRISTOV Kamen 2

5 KRAL Lumir 5 45 26 1 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3

Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

3 KRAL Lumir 5 5 2 2 HEATH Thomas 6

1 WAGNER Filip 5 10 9 7 HIYAMA Ryuki 5

2 CACEK Matyas 3 13 15 6 WOODWARD Zachary 4

1 WAGNER Filip 7 20 17 2 HEATH Thomas 6

3 KRAL Lumir 3 23 25 8 WOODWARD Zachary 4

2 CACEK Matyas 4 27 30 5 HIYAMA Ryuki 5

1 WAGNER Filip 6 33 35 5 WOODWARD Zachary 4

2 CACEK Matyas 4 37 40 5 HEATH Thomas 6

3 KRAL Lumir 4 41 45 5 HIYAMA Ryuki 5

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)
Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)



3 STIGLIANO Marco 2 2 5 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

1 CICCHETTI Davide 4 6 10 5 CIDU Casian 5

2 REALE Edoardo 3 9 15 5 RADU Luca 4

1 CICCHETTI Davide 5 14 20 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 STIGLIANO Marco 3 17 25 5 RADU Luca 4

2 REALE Edoardo 9 26 30 5 CIDU Casian 5

1 CICCHETTI Davide 1 27 35 5 RADU Luca 4

2 REALE Edoardo 6 33 40 5 ENACHE Dacian 6

3 STIGLIANO Marco 4 37 45 5 CIDU Casian 5

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

6 SCHENKEL Moritz 5 5 3 3 SAGARDI DIAZ David 3

5 BUCHMANN Finn 3 8 10 7 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 1

4 KUERBIS Jarl 2 10 15 5 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 2

6 SCHENKEL Moritz 3 13 20 5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 1

4 KUERBIS Jarl 3 16 25 5 SAGARDI DIAZ David 3

5 BUCHMANN Finn 8 24 30 5 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 2

4 KUERBIS Jarl 6 30 35 5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 1

6 SCHENKEL Moritz 2 32 40 5 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 2

5 BUCHMANN Finn 4 36 45 5 SAGARDI DIAZ David 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4 4 5 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 KUSAK Oskar 6 10 9 4 OZTURK Alkim 1

4 BROSCH Maksymilian 5 15 11 2 KUPELI Adem Doruk 2

6 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 20 18 7 CAGLAYAN Kerem R

4 BROSCH Maksymilian 4 24 25 7 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 KUSAK Oskar 6 30 27 2 KUPELI Adem Doruk 2

4 BROSCH Maksymilian 5 35 34 7 CAGLAYAN Kerem R

6 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 40 39 5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 2

5 KUSAK Oskar 5 45 44 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)
Referee: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)



3 KUSAK Oskar 5 5 2 2 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 6

1 BROSCH Maksymilian 4 9 10 8 SAGARDI DIAZ David 5

2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 6 15 13 3 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 4

R PARDELA Michal 5 20 16 3 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 6

3 KUSAK Oskar 5 25 17 1 URGUELLES TADEO MATEO R

2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 30 18 1 SAGARDI DIAZ David 5

1 BROSCH Maksymilian 5 35 27 9 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 4

2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 40 31 4 LLOBET TORRENT Marc 6

3 KUSAK Oskar 5 45 42 11 SAGARDI DIAZ David 5

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6 KUPELI Adem Doruk 4 4 5 5 BUCHMANN Finn 3

5 ASLAN Tolga 6 10 9 4 KUERBIS Jarl 1

4 CAGLAYAN Kerem 5 15 14 5 SCHENKEL Moritz 2

6 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 20 18 4 KUERBIS Jarl 1

4 CAGLAYAN Kerem 5 25 22 4 BUCHMANN Finn 3

5 ASLAN Tolga 5 30 23 1 SCHENKEL Moritz 2

4 CAGLAYAN Kerem 5 35 25 2 KUERBIS Jarl 1

6 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 40 33 8 SCHENKEL Moritz 2

5 ASLAN Tolga 5 45 38 5 BUCHMANN Finn 3

Referee: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

6 PELOV Stanimir 2 2 5 5 DEVOS Jurre 3

5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 6 8 10 5 VOLCKAERT Cedric 1

4 LAZOV Dimitar 6 14 15 5 DANNEELS Birgen 2

6 PELOV Stanimir 6 20 19 4 VOLCKAERT Cedric 1

4 LAZOV Dimitar 3 23 25 6 DEVOS Jurre 3

5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 3 26 30 5 DANNEELS Birgen 2

4 LAZOV Dimitar 9 35 34 4 VOLCKAERT Cedric 1

6 PELOV Stanimir 5 40 35 1 DANNEELS Birgen 2

5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 45 42 7 DEVOS Jurre 3

Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Referee: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)



3 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 4 4 5 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 6

1 BUNFORD Adam 1 5 10 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 5

2 GABRIC Strahinja 1 6 15 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 4

1 BUNFORD Adam 4 10 20 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 6

3 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 7 17 25 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 4

2 GABRIC Strahinja 2 19 30 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 5

R RACE Filip 5 24 35 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 4

2 GABRIC Strahinja 0 24 40 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 6

3 STAMENKOIC Bogdan 8 32 45 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 5

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Referee: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)



European Cadet Championship
Sunday, March 6, 2022 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 FRANCE FRA
3 ROMANIA ROU
4 ITALY ITA
5 POLAND POL
6 SPAIN ESP
7 TURKEY TUR
8 GERMANY GER
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
10 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
11 BULGARIA BUL
12 BELGIUM BEL
13 GREECE GRE
14 SERBIA SRB



European Cadet Championship
Sunday, March 6, 2022 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
CASARES Ignacio ESP FIE B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CUCU D Mihai ROU FIE B 00830254 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA FIE B 00835665 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU FIE B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL FIE B 00690010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA FIE B 00688670 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORALES Jackobo MEX FIE B 00856715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR FIE B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI FIE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN FIE B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL FIE B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ FIE B 00856714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


